
I Forti Seven

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Eder Fabian (06/1787) 4 11 0 0 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 5

Galgani Niccolò (06/2512) 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 3

Oliveri Salvatore (06/1660) 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 4

Mantione Roberto (06/2342) 4 6 0 0 4 2 4 5 0 0 4 4

De Angelis Flavio (06/1655) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galgani Alessio (06/2567) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Eder Fabian 06/1787 16 31 1,94

Galgani Niccolò 06/2512 16 27 1,69

Oliveri Salvatore 06/1660 16 21 1,31

Mantione Roberto 06/2342 16 17 1,06

De Angelis Flavio 06/1655 0 0 0,00

Galgani Alessio 06/2567 0 0 0,00

Bull In

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Giglione  Alessio (06/868) 0 0 3 8 4 3 0 0 4 9 4 10

Calvani Alessio (06/2406) 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 8

Carugi Yuri (06/2082) 0 0 4 5 4 8 0 0 1 3 2 5

Dello Siesto Giuseppe (06/1043) 0 0 4 7 4 7 0 0 1 0 2 4

Bocchicchio Fabio (06/1016) 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 2 3

Bacci Sara (06/1161) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giglione  Alessio 06/868 15 30 2,00

Calvani Alessio 06/2406 12 26 2,17

Carugi Yuri 06/2082 11 21 1,91

Dello Siesto Giuseppe 06/1043 11 18 1,64

Bocchicchio Fabio 06/1016 9 7 0,78

Bacci Sara 06/1161 6 3 0,50

Skeletonbull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Grafil Ruel (06/153) 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 3 0 0

Mugnai Mirko (06/827) 2 4 2 3 0 0 2 6 4 10 0 0

Caldini Guido (06/1245) 4 2 4 7 0 0 2 3 3 5 0 0

Gavazzi Manuele (06/067) 0 0 4 5 0 0 1 1 3 4 0 0

Venturini Fabio (06/049) 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Sandroni Alessandro (06/030) 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 1 0 0

Chiuchiolo Francesco (06/034) 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Chiuchiolo Giulia (06/1763) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Conforti Enea (06/2575) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Grafil Ruel 06/153 16 26 1,62

Mugnai Mirko 06/827 10 23 2,30

Caldini Guido 06/1245 13 17 1,31

Gavazzi Manuele 06/067 8 10 1,25

Venturini Fabio 06/049 4 5 1,25

Sandroni Alessandro 06/030 6 3 0,50

Chiuchiolo Francesco 06/034 4 1 0,25

Chiuchiolo Giulia 06/1763 0 0 0,00

Conforti Enea 06/2575 3 0 0,00


